County Name

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

Election Type

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION

VUID

1030591598

1030616530

1030617129

1085208272

1168272282

1169501852

2120244270

Name

CARAWAY, NANCY KARAN

CARAWAY, LENWARD JONES

NOWLIN, BARBARA

HOLLAND, LARRY NEIL

NAPPI,GERALD J

HOLLAND, BRENDA ANN

UNDERWOOD, FANNIE L

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Ballot

Received Date

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



