County Name	Election Type	VUID	Name	Party	Ballot Received Date	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030591598	CARAWAY, NANCY KARAN	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030616530	CARAWAY, LENWARD JONES	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030617129	NOWLIN, BARBARA	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1085208272	HOLLAND, LARRY NEIL	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1168272282	NAPPI,GERALD J	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1169501852	HOLLAND, BRENDA ANN	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	2120244270	UNDERWOOD, FANNIE L	Republican	05/19/2022	ABBM